Overview
Savana® PS cartridge filters are high-flow,
longer-lifetime filters that are ideally suited for
filtration of weak acids, bases and ultrapure DI
water for the electronics industry.
Applications
•	�Any application for weak acids, bases and
ultrapure DI water

D)
savana PS Cartridge filters
Ordering Information
Part Number
Code 0
10” O-ring
RatingEPDM FKM E-FKM
SVSX010E1N SVSX010V1N SVSX010T1N 0.02 µm
SVSP010E1N SVSP010V1N SVSP010T1N 0.04 µm
20”
SVSX020E1N SVSX020V1N SVSX020T1N 0.02 µm
SVSP020E1N SVSP020V1N SVSP020T1N 0.04 µm
Code F
10” Gasket
RatingEPDM FKM
SVSXF10E1N SVSXF10V1N 0.02 µm
SVSPF10E1N SVSPF10V1N 0.04 µm
20”
SVSXF20E1N SVSXF20V1N 0.02 µm
SVSPF20E1N SVSPF20V1N 0.04 µm
Code 5
10” O-ring
RatingEPDM FKM E-FKM
SVSX510E1N SVSX510V1N SVSX510T1N 0.02 µm
SVSP510E1N SVSP510V1N SVSP510T1N 0.04 µm
20”
SVSX520E1N SVSX520V1N SVSX520T1N 0.02 µm
SVSP520E1N SVSP520V1N SVSP520T1N 0.04 µm
30”
SVSX530E1N SVSX530V1N SVSX530T1N 0.02 µm
SVSP530E1N SVSP530V1N SVSP530T1N 0.04 µm
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA
Customer Service Tel. +1 952 556 4181 | Customer Service Fax +1 952 556 8022